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Skopos colours

 grey
 black
 white

• Apparecchio di illuminazione che impiega LED ad alto rendimento.
• Installazione a parete.
• Luce monocromatica.
•  Composto da testa faretto con touch dim, braccio flessibile, 

base a parete.
•  Testa in pressofusione di alluminio.
•  Braccio flessibile in acciaio armonico con copertura di silicone.
•  Base a parete in lamiera.
•  Lente in PMMA.
•  Alimentatore integrato (alloggiabile in scatola 502).
• LED monocromatici bianchi nella temperatura di colore 3000K.
•  Collegamento elettrico tramite apposita morsettiera elettrica.
•  Grado di protezione IP40.
•  Classe elettrica I.
•  Dimmerabile.
•  Caratteristiche tecniche degli apparecchi conformi alla EN60598-1.
•  Il montaggio va eseguito da personale specializzato.
•  Seguire scrupolosamente le istruzioni.

•  Light fixture with high-performance 
LED light sources.

•  Wall installation.
•  Composed by: head with touch dim, 
flexible arm, wall plate.

•  Head in injection mould of aluminium.
•  Flexible arm in harmonic iron with 
silicone sleeve.

•  Wall bracket in metal.
•  Lens in PMMA.
•  Integrated driver (to be installed 
in a 502 box).

•  White monochromatic LEDs available 
in 3000K color temperatures.

•  Electrical connection with 
terminal board.

•  IP Rating IP40.
•  Insulation class I.
•  Dimmable.
•  Technical features of light fixtures in 
compliance with EN60598-1.

•  Installation must be carried out by 
specialized personnel.

•  Carefully follow the instructions.

•  Appareil d’éclairage LED à haut 
rendement.

•  Installation en applique.
•  Lumière monochromatique.
•  Composé d’une tête avec variateur 
d’intensité lumineuse sensitif, d’une 
articulation orientable et d’une base 
murale orientable.

•  Tête en aluminium injecté.
•  Bras articulé en acier harmonique 
et gaine en silicone. 

•  Support mural en métal.
•  Lentille en PMMA.
•  Transformateur intégré (installation 
dans une boîte 502 inclu).

•  LED monochromatique blancs 
chaud 3000K.

•  Connexion électrique par bornier.
•  Degré de protection IP40.
•  Classe électrique I.
•  Gradable.
•  Caractéristiques techniques des 
appareils conformes à la norme 
EN60598-1.

•  Le montage doit être exécuté par un 
personnel spécialisé.

•  Suivre attentivement la notice de 
montage.

•  Wandleuchte mit Hochleistungs-LED.
•  Bestehend aus: Leuchtenkopf mit 
Touch-Dimmer, verstellbarem Arm, 
Wandplatte. 

•  Kopf aus Aluminium-Spritzguss.
•  Flexibler Arm aus Eisen mit Silikon-
Ummantelung. 

•  Wandhalterung aus Metall.
•  Linsen aus PMMA.
•  Integrierter Treiber (in einer 502 
Box zu installieren).

•  Weiße, monochromatische LEDs, 
in Warmweiß 3000K.

•  Der elektrische Anschluss erfolgt über 
eine Anschlussplatte.

•  Schutzart IP40.
•  Schutzklasse I.
•  Dimmbar.
•  Gemäß EN60598-1.
•  Die Montage muss vom Fachpersonal 
durchgeführt werden.

•  Die Montageanleitungen sind 
unbedingt zu beachten.

•  Aparato de iluminación que utiliza 
LED de alto rendimiento.

•  Instalación a pared.
•  Luz monocromática.
•  Compuesto por cabezal faretto 
con touch dimmer, brazo flexible, 
base a pared.

•  Cabezal en presofusión de aluminio.
•  Brazo flexible en acero armónico 
con cobertura de silicona.

•  Base a pared en metal.
•  Lente en PMMA.
•  Alimentador integrado (ubicado 
en la caja 502)

•  LED monocromáticos blancos 
en calido 3000K.

•  Conexión eléctrica gracias a 
una adecuada terminal.

•  Grado de protección IP40.
•  Clase eléctrica I.
•  Dimmerable.
•  Características técnicas de los 
aparatos conformes a la EN60598-1.

•  El montaje debe ser realizado por 
personal especializado.

•  Seguir escrupulosamente las 
instrucciones.

IP40   

1 LED 1W 3000K 80lm 80lm/W CRI 80 min.
Color tolerance (MacAdam ellipses): 3 step

Lens: 10°

220/240Vac 50/60Hz electronic ballast

Product power consumption inclusive of standard driver absorption
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Skopos unisce e racchiude in sé l’essenziale e l’innovazione, l’intelligenza del dimmer e la gradevolezza al tatto,
la funzionalità e la compattezza. L’impiego del LED permette di creare un corpo luminoso miniaturizzato e leggero
che garantisce flessibilità e facilità all’utilizzo della luce.

Ernesto Gismondi, marzo 2013
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Skopos pinza colours

 grey
 black
 white

• Apparecchio di illuminazione che impiega LED ad alto rendimento.
• Installazione tramite pinza di fissaggio.
• Luce monocromatica.
•  Composto da testa faretto con touch dim, braccio flessibile, 

pinza, alimentatore con spina.
•  Testa in pressofusione di alluminio.
•  Braccio flessibile in acciaio armonico con copertura di silicone.
•  Lente in PMMA.
•  Pinza in acciaio.
•  Alimentatore con spina.
• LED monocromatici bianchi nella temperatura di colore 3000K.
•  Grado di protezione IP40.
•  Classe elettrica I.
•  Dimmerabile.
•  Caratteristiche tecniche degli apparecchi conformi alla EN60598-1.
•  Il montaggio va eseguito da personale specializzato.
•  Seguire scrupolosamente le istruzioni.

•  Light fixture with high-performance 
 LED light sources.

•  Installation by means of a pincer grip.
•  Composed by: head with touch dim, 
flexible arm, pincer grip, driver with 
plug.

•  Head in injection mould of aluminium.
•  Flexible arm in harmonic iron with 
silicone sleeve.

•  Lens in PMMA.
•  Steel pincer grip.
•  Driver with plug.
•  White monochromatic LEDs available 
in 3000K color temperatures.

•  IP Rating IP40.
•  Insulation class I.
•  Dimmable.
•  Technical features of light fixtures in 
compliance with EN60598-1.

•  Installation must be carried out by 
specialized personnel.

•  Carefully follow the instructions.

•  Appareil d’éclairage LED à haut 
rendement.

•  Installation avec pince.
•  Lumière monochromatique.
•  Composé d’une tête avec variateur 
d’intensité lumineuse sensitif, d’une 
articulation orientable, d’une pince et 
d’une driver avec prise de courant.

•  Tête en aluminium injecté.
•  Bras articulé en acier harmonique 
et gaine en silicone. 

• Pince en acier.
•  Lentille en PMMA.
•  Transformateur intégré avec 
prise de courant.

•  LED monochromatique blancs 
chaud 3000K.

•  Degré de protection IP40.
•  Classe électrique I.
•  Gradable.
•  Caractéristiques techniques des 
appareils conformes à la norme 
EN60598-1.

•  Le montage doit être exécuté par un 
personnel spécialisé.

•  Suivre attentivement la notice de 
montage.

•  Tischlampe mit Hochleistungs-LED.
•  Bestehend aus: Leuchtenkopf mit 
Touch-Dimmer, verstellbarem Arm, 
Klemme. 

•  Kopf aus Aluminium-Spritzguss.
•  Flexibler Arm aus Eisen mit Silikon-
Ummantelung. 

•  Klemme aus Stahl.
•  Linsen aus PMMA.
•  Integrierter Treiber.
•  Weiße, monochromatische LEDs, 
in Warmweiß 3000K.

•  Schutzart IP40.
•  Schutzklasse I.
•  Dimmbar.
•  Gemäß EN60598-1.
•  Die Montage muss vom Fachpersonal 
durchgeführt werden.

•  Die Montageanleitungen sind 
unbedingt zu beachten.

•  Aparato de iluminación que utiliza 
LED de alto rendimiento.

•  Instalación a traves de pinza.
•  Luz monocromática.
•  Compuesto por cabezal faretto con 
touch dimmer, brazo flexible, pinza.

•  Cabezal en presofusión de aluminio.
•  Brazo flexible en acero armónico con 
cobertura de silicona.

•  Pinza en acero.
•  Lente en PMMA.
•  Alimentador integrado.
•  LED monocromáticos blancos en 
calido 3000K.

•  Grado de protección IP40.
•  Clase eléctrica I.
•  Dimmerable.
•  Características técnicas de los 
aparatos conformes a la EN60598-1.

•  El montaje debe ser realizado por 
personal especializado.

•  Seguir escrupulosamente las 
instrucciones.

IP40   

1 LED 1W 3000K 80lm 80lm/W CRI 80 min.
Color tolerance (MacAdam ellipses): 3 step

Lens: 10°

220/240Vac 50/60Hz electronic ballast

Product power consumption inclusive of standard driver absorption
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